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            2025-2026 Forensics Schedule          
Date Day Event Site Time

31-Oct-1-Nov Fri-Sat Missoula Kickoff Missoula Fri PM       
Sat AM

8-Nov Sat Whitefish Whitefish HS 8:00
15-Nov Sat Stevensville Invite Stevensville Fri AM       

Sat AM

22-Nov Sat TBD TBD TBD
5-6-Dec Fri-Sat Kalispell Invite Kalispell Fri PM

12-13-Dec Fri-Sat East Helena East Helena Fri PM       
Sat AM

10-Jan Sat Hamilton Hamilton HS Fri PM       
Sat AM

16-17Jan Fri-Sat TBD TBD TBD
23-24-Jan Fri-Sat Divisionals Ronan Fri PM       

Sat AM

30-31-Jan Fri-Sat State Corvallis Fri AM      
13-14-Feb Fri-Sat NSDA Missoula Thur AM

Head Coach: Dawn Wheeler



Fri AM      


